Kenton County School District
Unpaid Leave of Absence Requests
Board Meeting Date: 02/05/2024

The following employees have requested an unpaid leave of absence and request Board approval:

Employee Name

Berno, Anne
Creech, Emily
Howard, Robin
Mason, Grace
Mason, Patrick

Schwalbe, Jessica

Position

Teacher — 187
Teacher — 187
Food Serv—180
Finance — 230
Teacher — 187

Teacher - 187

Recommended for Approval:

Location

Ft. Wright

Ryland Heights

Simon Kenton
Central Office
Simon Kenton

Piner
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Unpaid
Start Date

10/04/2023
01/04/2024
01/11/2024
11/21/2023
10/02/2023

01/03/2024

Unpaid
Final Date Date Returned
01/05/2024  01/08/2024
01/12/2024 01/16/2024
01/12/2024 01/16/2024
12/01/2023 12/04/2023
12/07/2023
01/12/2024 01/16/2024



