Kenton County School District Unpaid Leave of Absence Requests Board Meeting Date: 02/05/2024

The following employees have requested an unpaid leave of absence and request Board approval:

Recommended for Approval:

Employee Name	<u>Position</u>	<u>Location</u>	Unpaid <u>Start Date</u>	Unpaid <u>Final Date</u>	Date Returned
Berno, Anne	Teacher – 187	Ft. Wright	10/04/2023	01/05/2024	01/08/2024
Creech, Emily	Teacher – 187	Ryland Heights	01/04/2024	01/12/2024	01/16/2024
Howard, Robin	Food Serv – 180	Simon Kenton	01/11/2024	01/12/2024	01/16/2024
Mason, Grace	Finance – 230	Central Office	11/21/2023	12/01/2023	12/04/2023
Mason, Patrick	Teacher – 187	Simon Kenton	10/02/2023	12/07/2023	
Schwalbe, Jessica	Teacher - 187	Piner	01/03/2024	01/12/2024	01/16/2024